Dressage Times

Arena 1 Joanne Logue Arena 2 Liz Daly
Time Number Number Time Number Name
Intermediate Test/Junior XC Pre Novice 2019/U12s Cross Country
9.30am 1 Naoise 9.30am 26 Anna
9.36am 2 Casey 9.36am 27 Brian
9.42am 3 Chloe 9.42am 28 Peter
9.48am 4 Heidi 9.48am 29 Rosie
9.54am 5 Jazmine 9.54am 30 Sloane
10.00am 6 Jessica 10.00am 31 Caoimhe
Junior Test/Junior XC 10.06am 32 Ameila
10.06am 7 Akysha 10.12am 33 Isabel
10.12am 8 Emily 10.18am 34 Isla
10.18am 9 Peter 10.24am 35 Jordan
10.24am 10 Pippa 10.30am 36 Sorcha
10.30am 11 Robert 10.36am 37 Tianne
10.36am 12 Sarah 10.42am 38 Aoife
10.42am 13 Doireann Intro to Dressage/Fledgling XC
10.48am 14 Eleanore 10.48am 39 Ellen
10.54am 15 Elsa 10.54am 40 Baylee
11.00am 16 Kai 11.00am 41 Dahlia
11.06am 17 Matthew 11.06am 42 Joseph
11.12am 18 Megan 11.12am 43 Louise
11.18am 19 Sean 11.18am 44 William
Intermediate Test/Intermediate XC Junior Test/Junior XC
11.30am 45 Jane Mooney 11.24am 20 Alanah
11.36am 46 Cliodhna Brennan 11.30am 21 Anna
11.36am 22 Eve
11.42am 23 Keila
11.48am 24 Mya
11.54am 25 Vlada

Show jumping Coloured Arena

Numbers 13-19 Present at show jumping in numerical order at 9.30am
Numbers 20 -25 Present at show jumping in numerical order at 10.00am
Numbers 1-12 Present at show jumping in numerical order from 10.30am
Numbers 26-38 Present at show jumping in numerical order at 11.00am
Numbers 39 - 44 Present at show jumping at 11.45am

Numbers 45-46 Present at Show jumping at 12.30pm

Cross Country will start at 1.30pm with 45 and 46, followed in numerical order.

Please wear number bibs for ODE



Dressage arena in pony club field

Time
9.30am
9.36am
9.42am
9.48am
9.54am
10.00am
10.06am
10.12am
10.18am
10.24am
10.30am
10.36am
10.42am
10.48am
10.54am

Name
Ellie
Isobel
Louisa
Elijah
Sophie
Tamati
Maggie
Abigail
Arthur
Charlotte
Cian
Daniel
Chloe
Moira
Skye



